
512 514 516 518
PM PM PM PM

4 Joliet 6:30 7:30 8:30 10:30
4 New Lenox 6:39 7:39 8:39 10:39
4 Mokena - Front St. 6:45 7:45 8:45 10:45
4 Mokena - Hickory Creek 6:49 7:49 8:49 10:49
4 Tinley-80th 6:53 7:53 8:53 10:53
3 Tinley Park 6:56 7:56 8:56 10:56
3 Oak Forest 7:01 8:01 9:01 11:01
2 Midlothian 7:05 8:05 9:05 11:05
2 Robbins f7:07 f8:07 f9:07 f11:07
2 Blue Island-Vermont 7:11 8:11 9:11 11:11
2 Prairie St. f7:13 f8:13 f9:13 f11:13
2 123rd St. f7:15 f8:15 f9:15 f11:15
2 119th St. f7:17 f8:17 f9:17 f11:17
2 115th St. - Morgan Park f7:19 f8:19 f9:19 f11:19
2 111th St. - Morgan Park f7:21 f8:21 f9:21 f11:21
2 107th St. - Beverly Hills f7:23 f8:23 f9:23 f11:23
2 103rd St. - Beverly Hills f7:25 f8:25 f9:25 f11:25
2 99th St. - Beverly Hills f7:27 f8:27 f9:27 f11:27
2 95th St. - Beverly Hills f7:29 f8:29 f9:29 f11:29
2 91st St. - Beverly Hills f7:31 f8:31 f9:31 f11:31
2 Brainerd f7:33 f8:33 f9:33 f11:33
2 103rd St.-Washington Hts. 7:16 8:16 9:16 11:16
2 95th St.-Longwood 7:19 8:19 9:19 11:19
2 Gresham 7:22 8:22 9:22 11:22
2 35th St. - Lou Jones 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30
1 LaSalle Street 7:51 8:51 9:51 11:51

511 513 515 517
PM PM PM AM

1 LaSalle Street 8:25 9:25 10:45 12:25
2 35th St. - Lou Jones 8:32 9:32 10:52 12:32
2 Gresham 8:40 9:40 11:00 12:40
2 95th St. - Longwood 8:43 9:43 11:03 12:43
2 103rd St. - Washington Hts. 8:46 9:46 11:06 12:46
2 Brainerd f8:44 f9:44 f11:04 f12:44
2 91st St. - Beverly Hills f8:46 f9:46 f11:06 f12:46
2 95th St. - Beverly Hills f8:48 f9:48 f11:08 f12:48
2 99th St. - Beverly Hills f8:50 f9:50 f11:10 f12:50
2 103rd St. - Beverly Hills f8:52 f9:52 f11:12 f12:52
2 107th St. - Beverly Hills f8:54 f9:54 f11:14 f12:54
2 111th St. - Morgan Park f8:56 f9:56 f11:16 f12:56
2 115th St. - Morgan Park f8:58 f9:58 f11:18 f12:58
2 119th St. f9:00 f10:00 f11:20 f1:00
2 123rd St. f9:02 f10:02 f11:22 f1:02
2 Prairie St. f9:04 f10:04 f11:24 f1:04
2 Blue Island - Vermont St. 8:52 9:52 11:12 12:52
2 Robbins f8:56 f9:56 f11:16 f12:56
2 Midlothian 8:59 9:59 11:19 12:59
3 Oak Forest 9:03 10:03 11:23 1:03
3 Tinley Park 9:08 10:08 11:28 1:08
4 Tinley Park - 80th Ave. 9:11 10:11 11:31 1:11
4 Mokena - Hickory Creek 9:15 10:15 11:35 1:15
4 Mokena - Front St. 9:19 10:19 11:39 1:19
4 New Lenox 9:25 10:25 11:45 1:25
4 Joliet 9:51 10:51 12:11 1:51

f - Flag Stop   Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platform visible to engineers.
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Chicago to JolietZone

Joliet to Chicago Zone

Rock Island Line
Modified Weekday Schedule: Morgan Street Bridge Construction

8/22/2025 - 8/24/2025

x All Beverly branch service will be temporarily canceled x
Trains shaded below will be affected. 

For trains not listed below, please see the public schedule effective 11/27/2023.

Mainline trains will be making additional stops at Gresham, 95th Longwood, and 103rd Washington Heights.

Due to a bridge replacement project taking place at Morgan Street, Rock Island service will temporarily only be operating via the main line. 



SAT ONLY x x x x x x SAT ONLY

202 204 106 306 110 310 114 314 118 318 122 322 126 326 230 234
AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

4 Joliet 6:05 7:30 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 6:30 8:30 10:30
4 New Lenox 6:14 7:39 8:39 10:39 12:39 2:39 4:39 6:39 8:39 10:39
4 Mokena - Front St. 6:20 7:45 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:45 8:45 10:45
4 Mokena - Hickory Creek 6:24 7:49 8:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 6:49 8:49 10:49
4 Tinley-80th 6:28 7:53 8:53 10:53 12:53 2:53 4:53 6:53 8:53 10:53
3 Tinley Park 6:31 7:56 8:56 10:56 12:56 2:56 4:56 6:56 8:56 10:56
3 Oak Forest 6:36 8:01 9:01 11:01 1:01 3:01 5:01 7:01 9:01 11:01
2 Midlothian 6:40 8:05 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 7:05 9:05 11:05
2 Robbins f6:42 f8:07 f9:08 f11:08 f1:08 f3:08 f5:08 f7:08 f9:07 f11:07
2 Blue Island-Vermont 6:46 8:11 9:11 9:30 11:11 11:30 1:11 1:30 3:11 3:30 5:11 5:30 7:11 7:30 9:11 11:11
2 Prairie St. f6:48 f8:13 f9:32 f11:32 f1:32 f3:32 f5:32 f7:32 f9:13 f11:13
2 123rd St. f6:50 f8:15 f9:34 f11:34 f1:34 f3:34 f5:34 f7:34 f9:15 f11:15
2 119th St. f6:52 f8:17 9:36 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 7:36 f9:17 f11:17
2 115th St. - Morgan Park f6:54 f8:19 9:38 11:38 1:38 3:38 5:38 7:38 f9:19 f11:19
2 111th St. - Morgan Park f6:56 f8:21 9:40 11:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 7:40 f9:21 f11:21
2 107th St. - Beverly Hills f6:58 f8:23 9:42 11:42 1:42 3:42 5:42 7:42 f9:23 f11:23
2 103rd St. - Beverly Hills f7:00 f8:25 9:45 11:45 1:45 3:45 5:45 7:45 f9:25 f11:25
2 99th St. - Beverly Hills f7:02 f8:27 9:47 11:47 1:47 3:47 5:47 7:47 f9:27 f11:27
2 95th St. - Beverly Hills f7:04 f8:29 9:49 11:49 1:49 3:49 5:49 7:49 f9:29 f11:29
2 91st St. - Beverly Hills f7:06 f8:31 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 5:51 7:51 f9:31 f11:31
2 Brainerd f7:08 f8:33 9:53 11:53 1:53 3:53 5:53 7:53 f9:33 f11:33
2 103rd St.-Washington Hts. 6:51 8:16 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 7:16 9:16 11:16
2 95th St.-Longwood 6:54 8:19 9:19 11:19 1:19 3:19 5:19 7:19 9:19 11:19
2 Gresham 6:57 8:22 9:22 9:57 11:22 11:57 1:22 1:57 3:22 3:57 5:22 5:57 7:22 7:57 9:22 11:22
2 35th St. - Lou Jones 7:05 8:30 9:30 10:05 11:30 12:05 1:30 2:05 3:30 4:05 5:30 6:05 7:30 8:05 9:30 11:30
1 LaSalle Street 7:26 8:51 9:51 10:16 11:51 12:16 1:51 2:16 3:51 4:16 5:51 6:16 7:51 8:16 9:51 11:51

0:25 x x x x SAT ONLY x x SAT ONLY

205 309 109 313 113 317 117 321 121 221 325 125 329 129 233 235 237
AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM

1 LaSalle Street 8:25 10:25 10:55 12:25 12:55 2:25 2:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 6:25 6:55 8:25 8:55 10:25 11:25 12:25
2 35th St. - Lou Jones 8:32 10:32 11:02 12:32 1:02 2:32 3:02 4:32 5:02 5:32 6:32 7:02 8:32 9:02 10:32 11:32 12:32
2 Gresham 8:40 10:41 11:10 12:41 1:10 2:41 3:10 4:41 5:10 5:40 6:41 7:10 8:41 9:10 10:40 11:40 12:40
2 95th St. - Longwood 8:43 11:13 1:13 3:13 5:13 5:43 7:13 9:13 10:43 11:43 12:43
2 103rd St. - Washington Hts. 8:46 11:16 1:16 3:16 5:16 5:46 7:16 9:16 10:46 11:46 12:46
2 Brainerd f8:44 10:45 12:45 2:45 4:45 f5:44 6:45 8:45 f10:44 f11:44 f12:44
2 91st St. - Beverly Hills f8:46 10:47 12:47 2:47 4:47 f5:46 6:47 8:47 f10:46 f11:46 f12:46
2 95th St. - Beverly Hills f8:48 10:49 12:49 2:49 4:49 f5:48 6:49 8:49 f10:48 f11:48 f12:48
2 99th St. - Beverly Hills f8:50 10:51 12:51 2:51 4:51 f5:50 6:51 8:51 f10:50 f11:50 f12:50
2 103rd St. - Beverly Hills f8:52 10:53 12:53 2:53 4:53 f5:52 6:53 8:53 f10:52 f11:52 f12:52
2 107th St. - Beverly Hills f8:54 10:56 12:56 2:56 4:56 f5:54 6:56 8:56 f10:54 f11:54 f12:54
2 111th St. - Morgan Park f8:56 10:58 12:58 2:58 4:58 f5:56 6:58 8:58 f10:56 f11:56 f12:56
2 115th St. - Morgan Park f8:58 11:00 1:00 3:00 5:00 f5:58 7:00 9:00 f10:58 f11:58 f12:58
2 119th St. f9:00 11:02 1:02 3:02 5:02 f6:00 7:02 9:02 f11:00 f12:00 f1:00
2 123rd St. f9:02 f11:04 f1:04 f3:04 f5:04 f6:02 f7:04 f9:04 f11:02 f12:02 f1:02
2 Prairie St. f9:04 f11:06 f1:06 f3:06 f5:06 f6:04 f7:06 f9:06 f11:04 f12:04 f1:04
2 Blue Island - Vermont St. 8:52 11:11 11:21 1:11 1:21 3:11 3:21 5:11 5:21 5:52 7:11 7:21 9:11 9:21 10:52 11:52 12:52
2 Robbins f8:56 f11:24 f1:24 f3:24 f5:24 f5:56 f7:24 f9:24 f10:56 f11:56 f12:56
2 Midlothian 8:59 11:27 1:27 3:27 5:27 5:59 7:27 9:27 10:59 11:59 12:59
3 Oak Forest 9:03 11:31 1:31 3:31 5:31 6:03 7:31 9:31 11:03 12:03 1:03
3 Tinley Park 9:08 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 6:08 7:36 9:36 11:08 12:08 1:08
4 Tinley Park - 80th Ave. 9:11 11:39 1:39 3:39 5:39 6:11 7:39 9:39 11:11 12:11 1:11
4 Mokena - Hickory Creek 9:15 11:43 1:43 3:43 5:43 6:15 7:43 9:43 11:15 12:15 1:15
4 Mokena - Front St. 9:19 11:47 1:47 3:47 5:47 6:19 7:47 9:47 11:19 12:19 1:19
4 New Lenox 9:25 11:53 1:53 3:53 5:53 6:25 7:53 9:53 11:25 12:25 1:25
4 Joliet 9:51 12:16 2:16 4:16 6:16 6:51 8:16 10:16 11:51 12:51 1:51

7/21/25

f - Flag Stop    Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platform visible to engineers.

Zone Chicago to Joliet

Zone Joliet to Chicago 

x Beverly branch service will be temporarily canceled x
Trains shaded below will be affected. For trains not listed below, please see the public schedule effective 11/27/2023.

8/22/2025 - 8/24/2025
Modified Weekday Schedule: Morgan Street Bridge Construction

Rock Island Line

Mainline trains will be making additional stops at Gresham, 95th Longwood, and 103rd Washington Heights.

Due to a bridge replacement project taking place at Morgan Street, Rock Island service will temporarily only be operating via the main line. 
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